
Club Name Advisor NAME Advisor Room Alt Meet Advisor Email Meeting Day Meeting Time Remind Code

Anime Jamari Stokes A-9 stokes.jamari@newton.k12.ga.us Tues/Thurs. in A-9 3:30 PM

Art Club Earnestine Bailey K-2 K-2 bailey.earnestine@newton.k12.ga.us 9/12 Monday start 3:30 - 4:30 pm

Art Club Gwendoline Hopkins D-1 hopkins.gwendoline@newton.k12.ga.us

Beta Club Terrance Demps B-12 Media Center demps.terrance@newton.k12.ga.us 1st Mon. ea mo. 3:30 PM Text @dobeta22 to 81010

Beta Club Tawanna Shields C-11 Media Center shields.tawanna@newton.k12.ga.us 90 grade pt average min.

College Adviser Jurnee Smith H-6 smith.jurnee@newton.k12.ga.us 470-205-0095 phone Individualized times Scan QR Code for apptmt in RAM Ctr

Dance Club Alainna B. Evans I-6 batchelor.alainna@newton.k12.ga.us Ea. Monday 3:30-4:30 pm Remind:  @Dclub22

DECA (Marketing) Solomon Karra I-8 karra.solomon@newton.k12.ga.us Dues pd by 9/5/22 4th period - information

FBLA (Future Bus) Coach D'Angelo Smith D-15 smith.dangelo@newton.k12.ga.us 1st Wed. each month 1:00 pm (FlexLunch) text @4a68bh6 to 81010

FBLA Dr. Beverly Johnson D-14 johnson.beverly@newton.k12.ga.us Twitter:  @newtonhigh_fbla

FCCLA Dr. Penton I - 5 I- 5 Penton.Jamala@newton.k12.ga.us Ea. Monday 12:15 - 1:20 pm Text @21692 to 81010

(Family/ Career/Comm) Mrs. Jackson I - 7 I- 5 Jackson.Fleeta@newton.k12.ga.us

 FFA - Newton High Alexandria Walker J-1 walker.alexandria@newton.k12.ga.us 10/25, 11/19, 12/16 3:30 - 4:30 pm Instagram:  @newtonhigh_ffa

Facebook:  @newtonhighffa

Twitter:  @NewtonHighFFA

Latin Club Alan Butrum B-7 butrum.alan@newton.k12.ga.us 9/30 - last Thurs. ea. mo. 3:30 - 4:30 pm Text @gaa779 to 81010

Latino Student Union Jenniffer Rojas B-8 rojas.jenniffer@newton.k12.ga.us Ea. Thursday 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Remind:  @4h3f93 to 81010

National Honor Society Marcus Williams G-4 williams.marcus@newton.k12.ga.us Monthly 8:20 AM

Ram Players Drama Club Amita Lee I-1 lee.amita@newton.k12.ga.us Tuesdays 3:45/4:00 pm Text @fhb64d4 to 81010

SAGA Joseph Albahari A-5 albahari.joseph@newton.k12.ga.us Thursday  7:45 - 8:10 am https://www.remind.com/join/sagamra

Sources of Strength Tommy Gregory

Teen Advisory (TAC) Dr. Felita Milon G-5 gregory.tommy@newton.k12.ga.us

A-9 Via Zoom  milon.felita@newton.k12.ga.us Ea. Thursday after school 3:30 - 4:30 pm Text @8abdee to 81010

TSA  (Technology) Jeremiah Bundrage Jr. https://www.facebook.com/GeorgiaMethProject

Title I - Parent Info. Dr. Felicia Richardson J-2 Bundrage.jeremiah@newton.k12.ga.us Tuesday  - 1st/3rd mo. 12 - 1:50 pm ext. learn Instagram: Newton.tsa  or @ramsta

WBL Serrita Carr E - 1 richardson.felicia@newton.k12.ga.us QR code for Local Job Opportunities

Yearbook Club Trina Burroughs G-2 carr.serrita@newton.k12.ga.us NA NA

A12 burroughs.trina@newton.k12.ga.us Wednesdays 3:30 - 4:15 pm Text @ramsyrbk to 81010

Sports / Cheer / Step Dance

Nu Eta Sigma Step Team Sierra Calhoun E-9

Nu Eta Sigma Step Team  Alan Butrum B-7 ball.sierra@newton.k12.ga.us Tues and Thurs 3:30-4:45 pm Instagram @bio_bosses

V. Football/Comp. Cheer Kia Waters / Tadreca Hill G-11 hill.tadreca@newton.k12.ga.us

Sapphires Dance Team Demetrice Perry-Stokes E-9 stokes.demetrice@newton.k12.ga.us

Lynetta Marlin E-6 marlin.lynetta@newton.k12.ga.us Instagram:  

Tennis Coach Tate Gym - L3 tate.jacqueline@newton.k12.ga.us  (January) M - Thur. 3:30 - 5:00 pm

Track - Girls Demetrice Perry-Stokes F-3 stokes.demetrice@newton.k12.ga.us

Volleyball - Boys Daniel Caraway C-10 Gym caraway.daniel@newton.k12.ga.us 1/24/2022 - 1st mtg 3:30 pm - C10 rm Text @boysvbnhs to 81010
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